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	2015
	2016

	Sunday after Christmas
	see December 2015
	Sunday, January 3, 2016

	Ash Wednesday
	Wednesday, February 18, 2015
	Wednesday, February 10, 2016

	Lent 
	Wednesday, February 25, 2015
	Wednesday, February 17, 2016

	Lent 
	Wednesday, March 4, 2015
	Wednesday, February 24, 2016

	Lent 
	Wednesday, March 11, 2015
	Wednesday, March 2, 2016

	Lent 
	Wednesday, March 18, 2015
	Wednesday, March 9, 2016

	Lent 
	Wednesday, March 25, 2015
	Wednesday, March 16, 2016

	Palm Sunday
	Sunday, March 29, 2015
	Sunday, March 20, 2016

	Maundy Thursday
	Thursday, April 2, 2015
	Thursday, March 24, 2016

	Good Friday
	Friday, April 3, 2015
	Friday, March 25, 2016

	Easter Sunday  (3 services)
	Sunday, April 5, 2015
	Sunday, March 27, 2016

	Memorial Day
	Sunday, May 24, 2015
	Sunday, May 29, 2016

	July 4th
	Sunday, July 5, 2015
	Sunday, July 3, 2016

	Labor Day
	Sunday, September 6, 2015
	Sunday, September 4, 2016

	Thanksgiving Day
	Thursday, November 26, 2015
	Thursday, November 24, 2016

	Advent (optional)
	Sunday, December 6, 2015
	Sunday, December 4, 2016

	Christmas Eve (2 services)
	Thursday, December 24, 2015
	Saturday, December 24, 2016

	Christmas Day
	Friday, December 25, 2015
	Sunday, December 25, 2016

	Sunday after Christmas
	Sunday, December 27, 2015
	see January 2017



